

## Glacier Twins American Legion Baseball is seeking your support!

The Glacier Twins American Legion Baseball Program provides competitive baseball for youth, ages 16-19 years of age, at our outstanding baseball facility on East Second Street in Whitefish. Players from primarily Whitefish and Columbia Falls are able to showcase their abilities in front of families, friends as well as both college and professional scouts.

Each year the Twins field two teams and play around 60 home games combined as well as hosting two invitational tournaments. Teams from Washington, Oregon, Idaho, North Dakota, British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan and Montana compete in these tournaments, all bringing a large influx of fans and supporters with them.

In order to continue operating this non-profit program, the Twins Board of Directors ask for your support. One way is to sign-up for a Sponsorship Package and advertise your business. You may join the *Booster Club* for \$250 annually and the Twins will supply an attractive 4'x8' vinyl banner advertising your business or family mounted to the outfield fence boards at Memorial Park during the Glacier Twins Baseball games and the new Whitefish High School Baseball season. This vinyl banner is also displayed on the sideline panels during the Whitefish High School football season. Another opportunity is to become a member of the *Home Run Club* for \$500 annually. In addition to the fence banner described above, a Home Run Club member receives two (2) Family Season Passes for all Twins games. A third opportunity for sponsorship is the *Major League* level for \$750 annually. This level includes the fence banner, two (2) Family Season Passes for all Twins games, and in-game announcements by the public address announcer at all Twins games.

All sign sponsors are listed on the Sponsorship Page of our website www.glaciertwinsbaseball.org with links provided for **Home Run Club** and **Major Sponsor** levels. All three (3) sponsor levels are detailed on the attached form.

Thank you for allowing us the opportunity to present the above sponsorship packages to you. Please complete the attached form or contact any Twins Board Member listed below for more information.

Sincerely, Glacier Twins Board of Directors

### **Board Officers**

Kevin Slaybaugh, Head Coach
Heather Miller, Vice President
Alysha Basso, Treasurer
Kim Slaybaugh, Secretary
406-250-3784
503-705-7215
406-261-8059
406-396-7696

#### **Board Members**

Lindsey Andrachick, General Mgr 406-751-7473 John McNaught 406-261-3890 Johanna Muller 631-433-3990 Matt Boyer 406-897-3076

# Glacier Twins Sponsorship Opportunities

LEVEL	COST	PACKAGE BENEFITS
Booster Club	\$250	<ul> <li>4'x8' Vinyl Fence Sign Advertising Your Business or Family — Displayed at Twins &amp; Whitefish High School Baseball games and Whitefish High School Football games</li> <li>Website Listing - Your business listed on the Twins website.</li> </ul>
Home Run Club	\$500	<ul> <li>4'x8' Vinyl Fence Sign — Displayed at Twins &amp; Whitefish High School Baseball games and Whitefish High School Football games</li> <li>Two (2) Family Passes — All Twins home games (including tournaments)</li> <li>Website Link to your business provided on the Twins website.</li> </ul>
Major League	\$750	<ul> <li>4'x8' Vinyl Fence Sign — Displayed at Twins &amp; Whitefish High School Baseball games and Whitefish High School Football games</li> <li>Two (2) Family Passes — All Twins home games (including tournaments)</li> <li>Tournament Program Listing — Ed Gallo Tournament Program</li> <li>Announcement — Your name mentioned by press box announcer at home games</li> <li>Website Link to your business provided on the Twins website.</li> </ul>

Business/Individual Name:

Contact Name(s):

Phone Number(s):

Email:

Mailing Address:

\*\* Glacier Twins will invoice you each year to keep your sponsorship active \*\*

Please make a check payable to *Glacier Twins* and mail to P.O. Box 2007, Whitefish, MT 59937, or let us know you'd like to pay by credit card. Following receipt of this completed form and your payment, a Glacier Twins Representative will contact you to discuss pertinent information regarding your vinyl banner.

## Thank you for your support!